
1 BAKSA DMC000002 Chandan kumar Singh 7002441890 chandansingh3338@gmail.com Male

2 BAKSA DMC000003 Minakshi Bhagawati 8399917631 minakshibhagawati00@gmail.com Female

3 BAKSA DMC000004 Bhanita Deka 6000827184 bhanitallb@gmail.com Female

4 BAKSA DMC000006 Pranab Kalita 9854730515 pranab.kalita85@gmail.com Male

5 BAKSA DMC000010 Mousumi Phukan 9101546710 mousumiphukan53@gmail.com Female

6 BAKSA DMC000011 Nabajit Daimary 8638854388 ndaimary10@gmail.com Male

7 BAKSA DMC000013 Sheema Nidhi 7575925779 sheemaspk@gmail.com Female

8 BAKSA DMC000014 DARSHANA TALUKDAR 9957588097 darshanatalukdar123@gmail.com Female

9 BAKSA DMC000015 Mitumani Talukdar 7086644084 mitumani1991@gmail.com Female

10 BAKSA DMC000020 Bikash          Lakra 8638782835 bikashlakra000@gmail.com Male

11 BAKSA DMC000021 NISHAMANI SARMA 7002694486 sarmanishamani2@gmail.com Female

12 BAKSA DMC000023 Kristy Sarma 8638005469 sarmakristy@gmail.com Female

13 BAKSA DMC000026 Trishnamani Deka 7099577798 trishnand@gmail.com Female

14 BAKSA DMC000027 SANTOSH RAMCHIARY 7002361507 santoshramchiary8213@gmail.com Male

15 BAKSA DMC000028 Aishwarya Talukdar 9678541918 aishalital@gmail.com Female

16 BAKSA DMC000029 NAODAM NILABHA SINGH 7002705970 nilabhasingh5@gmail.com Female

17 BAKSA DMC000030 BHAWANA SARMA 8011037124 sarmabhawana102@gmail.com Female

18 BAKSA DMC000031 Nerswn Basumatary 9101681701 nerswnbasumatary@gmail.com Male

19 BAKSA DMC000033 Himangshu Lahkar 7399746481 hlahkar5@gmail.com Male

20 BAKSA DMC000034 Koustav Mani Sharma 8638374865 skoustavmoni12@gmail.com Male
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